Offered by of of AMEND House Bill No. 513, Page 18, Section 355.021, Line 36, deleting all of said line and inserting in lieu thereof the following: "4. [Fees] The fee mandated in [subdivisions (1) and (2 subsection 1 of this section shall be"; and Further amend said bill, Page 19, Section 355.857, Line by deleting all of said line and inserting in lieu thereof t following: "[(3)] (2) The secretary of state may collect [an additional] a fee of ten dollars on each"; and Further amend said title, enacting clause and intersect references accordingly.	
AMEND House Bill No. 513, Page 18, Section 355.021, Line 36, deleting all of said line and inserting in lieu thereof the following: "4. [Fees] The fee mandated in [subdivisions (1) and (2 subsection 1 of this section shall be"; and Further amend said bill, Page 19, Section 355.857, Line by deleting all of said line and inserting in lieu thereof t following: "[(3)] (2) The secretary of state may collect [an additional] a fee of ten dollars on each"; and Further amend said title, enacting clause and intersect	
Heleting all of said line and inserting in lieu thereof the following: "4. [Fees] The fee mandated in [subdivisions (1) and (2 subsection 1 of this section shall be"; and Further amend said bill, Page 19, Section 355.857, Line by deleting all of said line and inserting in lieu thereof the following: "[(3)] (2) The secretary of state may collect [and inditional] a fee of ten dollars on each"; and Further amend said title, enacting clause and intersect	
"4. [Fees] The fee mandated in [subdivisions (1) and (2 subsection 1 of this section shall be"; and Further amend said bill, Page 19, Section 355.857, Line by deleting all of said line and inserting in lieu thereof to following: "[(3)] (2) The secretary of state may collect [an additional] a fee of ten dollars on each"; and Further amend said title, enacting clause and intersect	by
Further amend said bill, Page 19, Section 355.857, Line by deleting all of said line and inserting in lieu thereof the following: "[(3)] (2) The secretary of state may collect [an additional] a fee of ten dollars on each"; and Further amend said title, enacting clause and intersect	
Further amend said bill, Page 19, Section 355.857, Line by deleting all of said line and inserting in lieu thereof the following: "[(3)] (2) The secretary of state may collect [an additional] a fee of ten dollars on each"; and Further amend said title, enacting clause and intersect	of
by deleting all of said line and inserting in lieu thereof to following: "[(3)] (2) The secretary of state may collect [an additional] a fee of ten dollars on each"; and Further amend said title, enacting clause and intersect	
following: "[(3)] (2) The secretary of state may collect [an additional] a fee of ten dollars on each"; and Further amend said title, enacting clause and intersect	12,
"[(3)] (2) The secretary of state may collect [an additional] a fee of ten dollars on each"; and Further amend said title, enacting clause and intersect	1e
"[(3)] $\underline{(2)}$ The secretary of state may collect [an additional] \underline{a} fee of ten dollars on each"; and Further amend said title, enacting clause and intersect	
additional] \underline{a} fee of ten dollars on each"; and Further amend said title, enacting clause and intersect	
Further amend said title, enacting clause and intersect	
	Lona
Action Taken Date	